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Apex Capital Management

INCOME AND EXPENSES - SETTLED TRADES
(LEIA X44U) New York State Teachers Retirement System

From 06-01-15 Through 06-30-15

Security

Ex-Date  Pay-Date

COMMON STOCKS-USAND FOREIGN

Chemed Corporation
05-26-2015 06-17-2015

Finish Line
05-27-2015 06-15-2015

Heartland Payment Systems
05-26-2015 06-15-2015

Interactive Brokers Group
05-28-2015 06-12-2015

Mentor Graphics Corp
06-08-2015 06-30-2015

Power Integrations Inc.
05-27-2015 06-30-2015

Silgan Holdings Inc.
05-28-2015 06-15-2015

Steris Corporation
06-01-2015 06-25-2015

COMMON STOCKS - USAND Total

CASH AND EQUIVALENTS
CASH AND MONEY MKT FUNDS
05-31-2015 06-01-2015

NET INCOME

Amount

516.34

612.72

916.60

854.30

484.77

502.32

726.24

1,031.09

5,644.38

78.82

5,723.20



Apex Capital Management

PORTFOLIO ACTIVITY SUMMARY
(LEIA X44U) New York State Teachers

Retirement System
From 06-01-15 to 06-30-15

Portfolio Value on 06-01-15
Contributions
Withdrawals
Realized Gains
Unrealized Gains
Interest

Dividends

Portfolio Vaue on 06-30-15

21,604,620.38
0.00

0.00

0.00
285,100.79
0.00

3,988.83

21,893,710.00
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Monthly Performance
Account: New York State Teachers Retirement System (X44U)
Manager Name:
Month Ending:

Apex Capital Management
6/30/2015

Policy Benchmark: Russell 2000 Growth
** Inception December 16, 2011

|. Return Data

Month Current Quarter One Year* Two Year* Three Year * Five Year* Inception-to-date*
Portfolio Gross Return 1.75 4.3 14.66 19.36 22.55|n/a 23.12
Portfolio Net Return 1.71 4.18 14.16 18.86 22.05|n/a n/a
Policy Benchmark 1.34 1.98 12.34 18.37 20.11 20.49

* Annualized




